
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 11. Abendlauf - 7. August 2015 
                    Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  795 Kalhoff         Niklas     TSG Dülmen             1. M25    00:17:48 
  2.  565 Kalhoff         Julian     LG Dorsten             2. M25    00:17:49 
  3.  570 Tecklenborg     Dennis     -----                  1. M30    00:18:16 
  4.  594 Kosakowski      Daniel     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M40    00:18:45 
  5.  597 Lenger          Stefan     -----                  1. M35    00:19:42 
  6.  947 Wehner          Thomas     LG Oelde/Wadersloh     1. M45    00:19:43 
  7.  567 Peters          Jens       -----                  2. M35    00:20:01 
  8.  574 Spieker         Andre      TuS Germania Horstma   3. M25    00:20:06 
  9.  662 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M25    00:20:11 
 10.  619 Künnemann       Arnd       Spiridon Haltern       2. M40    00:20:11 
 11.  585 Henrique        Antonio    LSF Münster            1. M55    00:20:21 
 12.  723 Bussieck        Torben     TuS Sythen             1. M18    00:20:36 
 13.  620 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           1. M50    00:20:44 
 14.  610 Grondÿ          Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M60    00:20:52 
 15.  918 Stenert         Andreas    TSG Dülmen             2. M45    00:20:58 
 16.  604 Lembeck         Daniela    SC Nordwaldeÿ          1. W35    00:20:59 
 17.  859 Mösle           Anke       -----                  1. W40    00:21:13 
 18.  586 Kemper          Fabian     GW Nottuln             1. M12    00:21:16 
 19.  558 Hecking         Michael    SuS Stadtlohn          3. M45    00:21:18 
 20.  842 Ludwig          Sabine     Spiridon Haltern       1. W45    00:21:19 
 21.  607 Diepenbrock     Thomas     1. FC Nordwalde        2. M50    00:21:33 
 22.  608 Diepenbrock     Eddi       1. FC Nordwalde        1. M20    00:21:38 
 23.  625 Arning          Hans-Jürge Marathon Steinfurt     4. M45    00:21:39 
 24.  575 Tinnefeld       Fred       Marathon Steinfurt     3. M50    00:21:44 
 25.  724 Bussieck        Susanne    TuS Sythen             2. W40    00:21:45 
 26.  940 Volland         Michael    -----                  5. M45    00:21:48 
 27.  661 Tacke           Julian     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M25    00:21:51 
 28.  705 Baltes          Carsten    Lauftreff Nottuln      3. M40    00:22:30 
 29.  667 Mensing         Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M25    00:22:36 
 30.  933 Terschluse      Michael    SuS Stadtlohn          4. M50    00:22:53 
 31.  588 Kieslich        Nick       GW Nottuln             2. M12    00:23:02 
 32.  725 Bussieck        Thorsten   TuS Sythen             5. M50    00:23:06 
 33.  653 Gesmann         Luca       GW Nottuln             1. M10    00:23:07 
 34.  721 Burghard        Christophe Schönox                2. M30    00:23:08 
 35.  665 Franke          Axel       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M30    00:23:11 
 36.  875 Rahmann         Tobias     Schönox                4. M30    00:23:15 
 37.  628 Thüning         Markus     TuS Laer 08            6. M45    00:23:17 
 38.  589 Palker          Sidney Geo GW Nottuln             3. M12    00:23:22 
 39.  759 Gilles          Mark       -----                  4. M40    00:23:23 
 40.  926 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             1. W16    00:23:33 
 41.  551 Ueding          Michel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14    00:23:40 
 42.  576 Rüdebusch       Ralf       -----                  7. M45    00:23:45 
 43.  587 Lunau           Marius     GW Nottuln             4. M12    00:23:48 
 44.  803 Koch            Torsten    FC Hansa Rostock e.V   3. M35    00:23:52 
 45.  632 Weiser          Carla      LG Rosendahl           1. W15    00:23:58 
 46.  552 Ptok            Fabian     TuS Laer 08            2. M14    00:24:08 
 47.  631 Veltrup         Uwe        TuS Laer 08            6. M50    00:24:09 
 48.  637 Eißing          Felix      TuS Laer 08            1. M15    00:24:10 
 49.  612 Hesperÿ         Bernhard   -----                  2. M55    00:24:17 
 50.  650 Tappe           Linus      TuS-SWB                2. M15    00:24:19 
 51.  581 Gomes           Rosa       LSF Münster            2. W45    00:24:24 
 52.  965 Wünsch          Svenja     Schönox                3. W40    00:24:25 
 53.  633 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           1. W14    00:24:28 
 54.  934 Thran           Hans-Jürge Spiridon Haltern       1. M65    00:24:31 
 55.  736 Eiersbrock      Oliver     Buldern läuft          2. M18    00:24:32 
 56.  734 Eiersbrock      Hubert     Buldern läuft          7. M50    00:24:33 
 57.  622 Pferdekamp      Verena     SC Nordwalde           1. W30    00:24:44 



 58.  635 Renner          Klaus-Diet volle Kanne            8. M50    00:24:45 
 59.  564 Kalvelage       Thomas     DJK VfL Billerbeck     8. M45    00:24:46 
 60.  733 Dübbelde        Maike      Schönox                2. W30    00:24:50 
 61.  836 Lechtenberg     Klaus      Schönox                3. M55    00:24:51 
 62.  569 Maessen         Max        -----                  3. M14    00:24:52 
 63.  616 Twent           Aaron      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M10    00:25:21 
 64.  621 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954      9. M45    00:25:26 
 65.  601 Wilmer          Ludger     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M55    00:25:41 
 66.  577 Rüdebusch       Moritz     -----                  3. M10    00:25:46 
 67.  617 Twent           Nils       DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. M10    00:25:47 
 68.  609 Sawall          Manfred    -----                  2. M60    00:25:49 
 69.  578 Marx            Linus      -----                  5. M10    00:25:50 
 70.  595 Nienhoff        Dietmar    Team Weiling           5. M55    00:25:51 
 71.  864 Nagel-Stüwe     Thomas     TSG Dülmen             9. M50    00:26:02 
 72.  646 Wigger          Tobias     TuS-SWB                1. M16    00:26:05 
 73.  602 Renner          Rebekka    TuS Laer 08            2. W35    00:26:06 
 74.  647 Diekrup         Lennart    TuS-SWB                2. M16    00:26:36 
 75.  614 Schulze Bisping Lydia      -----                  1. W25    00:26:39 
 76.  654 Gesmann         Dietmar    GW Nottuln            10. M50    00:26:42 
 77.  593 Janning         Bernhard   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M45    00:27:17 
 78.  739 Ernst           Christian  Schönox                4. M35    00:27:22 
 79.  568 Maessen         Petra      -----                  3. W45    00:27:24 
 80.  626 Scheipers       Silvia     TuS Laer 08            4. W40    00:27:26 
 81.  613 Schulze Bisping Agnes      -----                  1. W50    00:27:26 
 82.  555 Janning         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M40    00:27:31 
 83.  591 Kolitz          Bernd      -----                 11. M50    00:27:37 
 84.  636 Bühning         Martin     TuS Laer 08            3. M15    00:27:38 
 85.  664 Feldmann        Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M20    00:27:48 
 86.  596 Wilting         Thomas     -----                 12. M50    00:27:53 
 87.  563 Thüning         Sonja      TuS Laer 08            5. W40    00:27:54 
 88.  819 Kubitz          Peter      BSV Roxel/BSG LVM      3. M60    00:27:55 
 89.  615 Schulze Bisping Christin   -----                  2. W25    00:27:56 
 90.  611 Fels            Sven       LG Coesfeld            7. M25    00:27:57 
 91.  820 Kubitz          Tino       BSG LVM                8. M25    00:27:58 
 92.  409 Moreno Aguirre  Alejandra  Vorwärts Hiddingsel    3. W30    00:28:24 
 93.  634 Reisch          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40    00:28:32 
 94.  624 Voß             Björn      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. M40    00:28:33 
 95.  927 Sundermann      Marion     Schönox                3. W35    00:28:33 
 96.  554 Janning         Nicole     -----                  4. W35    00:28:51 
 97.  658 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M13    00:28:57 
 98.  582 Kieslich        Roy        GW Nottuln            11. M45    00:28:59 
 99.  571 Lührs           Katrin     -----                  2. W50    00:29:07 
100.  583 Götte           Grete      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W25    00:29:29 
101.  649 Ueding          Thomas     TuS-SWB                4. M15    00:29:35 
102.  584 Grono           Johannes   SC Nordwalde           9. M25    00:29:39 
103.  592 Ivanovoic       Noah       GW Nottuln             5. M12    00:29:54 
104.  559 Hendricks       Petra      -----                  4. W45    00:30:06 
105.  572 Lührs           Christina  -----                  4. W30    00:30:16 
106.  603 van der Linde   Daniela    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W35    00:30:53 
107.  598 Himker          Christian  -----                  8. M40    00:31:14 
108.  566 Wessendorf      Doris      -----                  4. W25    00:31:28 
109.  556 Feldmann        Annika     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W16    00:31:35 
110.  557 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W14    00:31:36 
111.  849 Mertl           Corinna    SV Arminia Appelhüls   6. W40    00:31:39 
112.  944 Vonthein        Ulrike     Schönox                3. W50    00:31:46 
113.  600 Fraune          Luise      -----                  1. W60    00:31:48 
114.  668 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M20    00:31:56 
115.  579 Friedag         Stefan     SF Merfeld            12. M45    00:32:02 
116.  599 Osterkamp       Josef      DJK Coesfeld           1. M75    00:32:18 
117.  656 Laubrock        Gudi       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W40    00:32:25 
118.  590 Austrup         Luca       GW Nottuln             6. M12    00:32:37 
119.  561 Werger          Susanne    TuS Laer 08            5. W45    00:32:44 
120.  562 Müller          Kerstin    TuS Laer 08            8. W40    00:32:44 



121.  708 Benson          Mechthild  Schönox                9. W40    00:33:11 
122.  560 Nennstiel       Sophia     -----                  5. W25    00:33:30 
123.  660 Nowak           Adolf      Dawnrunners Buer       2. M75    00:36:06 
124.  825 König-Klein     Julia      -----                  6. W35    00:36:13 
125.  806 Konert          Doris      LG Coesfeld            2. W60    00:36:14 
  
  
                 Damen-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  604 Lembeck         Daniela    SC Nordwaldeÿ          1. W35    00:20:59 
  2.  859 Mösle           Anke       -----                  1. W40    00:21:13 
  3.  842 Ludwig          Sabine     Spiridon Haltern       1. W45    00:21:19 
  4.  724 Bussieck        Susanne    TuS Sythen             2. W40    00:21:45 
  5.  926 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             1. W16    00:23:33 
  6.  632 Weiser          Carla      LG Rosendahl           1. W15    00:23:58 
  7.  581 Gomes           Rosa       LSF Münster            2. W45    00:24:24 
  8.  965 Wünsch          Svenja     Schönox                3. W40    00:24:25 
  9.  633 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           1. W14    00:24:28 
 10.  622 Pferdekamp      Verena     SC Nordwalde           1. W30    00:24:44 
 11.  733 Dübbelde        Maike      Schönox                2. W30    00:24:50 
 12.  602 Renner          Rebekka    TuS Laer 08            2. W35    00:26:06 
 13.  614 Schulze Bisping Lydia      -----                  1. W25    00:26:39 
 14.  568 Maessen         Petra      -----                  3. W45    00:27:24 
 15.  626 Scheipers       Silvia     TuS Laer 08            4. W40    00:27:26 
 16.  613 Schulze Bisping Agnes      -----                  1. W50    00:27:26 
 17.  563 Thüning         Sonja      TuS Laer 08            5. W40    00:27:54 
 18.  615 Schulze Bisping Christin   -----                  2. W25    00:27:56 
 19.  409 Moreno Aguirre  Alejandra  Vorwärts Hiddingsel    3. W30    00:28:24 
 20.  927 Sundermann      Marion     Schönox                3. W35    00:28:33 
 21.  554 Janning         Nicole     -----                  4. W35    00:28:51 
 22.  571 Lührs           Katrin     -----                  2. W50    00:29:07 
 23.  583 Götte           Grete      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W25    00:29:29 
 24.  559 Hendricks       Petra      -----                  4. W45    00:30:06 
 25.  572 Lührs           Christina  -----                  4. W30    00:30:16 
 26.  603 van der Linde   Daniela    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W35    00:30:53 
 27.  566 Wessendorf      Doris      -----                  4. W25    00:31:28 
 28.  556 Feldmann        Annika     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W16    00:31:35 
 29.  557 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W14    00:31:36 
 30.  849 Mertl           Corinna    SV Arminia Appelhüls   6. W40    00:31:39 
 31.  944 Vonthein        Ulrike     Schönox                3. W50    00:31:46 
 32.  600 Fraune          Luise      -----                  1. W60    00:31:48 
 33.  656 Laubrock        Gudi       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W40    00:32:25 
 34.  561 Werger          Susanne    TuS Laer 08            5. W45    00:32:44 
 35.  562 Müller          Kerstin    TuS Laer 08            8. W40    00:32:44 
 36.  708 Benson          Mechthild  Schönox                9. W40    00:33:11 
 37.  560 Nennstiel       Sophia     -----                  5. W25    00:33:30 
 38.  825 König-Klein     Julia      -----                  6. W35    00:36:13 
 39.  806 Konert          Doris      LG Coesfeld            2. W60    00:36:14 
  
  
                Herren-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  795 Kalhoff         Niklas     TSG Dülmen             1. M25    00:17:48 
  2.  565 Kalhoff         Julian     LG Dorsten             2. M25    00:17:49 
  3.  570 Tecklenborg     Dennis     -----                  1. M30    00:18:16 
  4.  594 Kosakowski      Daniel     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M40    00:18:45 
  5.  597 Lenger          Stefan     -----                  1. M35    00:19:42 
  6.  947 Wehner          Thomas     LG Oelde/Wadersloh     1. M45    00:19:43 
  7.  567 Peters          Jens       -----                  2. M35    00:20:01 



  8.  574 Spieker         Andre      TuS Germania Horstma   3. M25    00:20:06 
  9.  662 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M25    00:20:11 
 10.  619 Künnemann       Arnd       Spiridon Haltern       2. M40    00:20:11 
 11.  585 Henrique        Antonio    LSF Münster            1. M55    00:20:21 
 12.  723 Bussieck        Torben     TuS Sythen             1. M18    00:20:36 
 13.  620 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           1. M50    00:20:44 
 14.  610 Grondÿ          Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M60    00:20:52 
 15.  918 Stenert         Andreas    TSG Dülmen             2. M45    00:20:58 
 16.  586 Kemper          Fabian     GW Nottuln             1. M12    00:21:16 
 17.  558 Hecking         Michael    SuS Stadtlohn          3. M45    00:21:18 
 18.  607 Diepenbrock     Thomas     1. FC Nordwalde        2. M50    00:21:33 
 19.  608 Diepenbrock     Eddi       1. FC Nordwalde        1. M20    00:21:38 
 20.  625 Arning          Hans-Jürge Marathon Steinfurt     4. M45    00:21:39 
 21.  575 Tinnefeld       Fred       Marathon Steinfurt     3. M50    00:21:44 
 22.  940 Volland         Michael    -----                  5. M45    00:21:48 
 23.  661 Tacke           Julian     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M25    00:21:51 
 24.  705 Baltes          Carsten    Lauftreff Nottuln      3. M40    00:22:30 
 25.  667 Mensing         Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M25    00:22:36 
 26.  933 Terschluse      Michael    SuS Stadtlohn          4. M50    00:22:53 
 27.  588 Kieslich        Nick       GW Nottuln             2. M12    00:23:02 
 28.  725 Bussieck        Thorsten   TuS Sythen             5. M50    00:23:06 
 29.  653 Gesmann         Luca       GW Nottuln             1. M10    00:23:07 
 30.  721 Burghard        Christophe Schönox                2. M30    00:23:08 
 31.  665 Franke          Axel       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M30    00:23:11 
 32.  875 Rahmann         Tobias     Schönox                4. M30    00:23:15 
 33.  628 Thüning         Markus     TuS Laer 08            6. M45    00:23:17 
 34.  589 Palker          Sidney Geo GW Nottuln             3. M12    00:23:22 
 35.  759 Gilles          Mark       -----                  4. M40    00:23:23 
 36.  551 Ueding          Michel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14    00:23:40 
 37.  576 Rüdebusch       Ralf       -----                  7. M45    00:23:45 
 38.  587 Lunau           Marius     GW Nottuln             4. M12    00:23:48 
 39.  803 Koch            Torsten    FC Hansa Rostock e.V   3. M35    00:23:52 
 40.  552 Ptok            Fabian     TuS Laer 08            2. M14    00:24:08 
 41.  631 Veltrup         Uwe        TuS Laer 08            6. M50    00:24:09 
 42.  637 Eißing          Felix      TuS Laer 08            1. M15    00:24:10 
 43.  612 Hesperÿ         Bernhard   -----                  2. M55    00:24:17 
 44.  650 Tappe           Linus      TuS-SWB                2. M15    00:24:19 
 45.  934 Thran           Hans-Jürge Spiridon Haltern       1. M65    00:24:31 
 46.  736 Eiersbrock      Oliver     Buldern läuft          2. M18    00:24:32 
 47.  734 Eiersbrock      Hubert     Buldern läuft          7. M50    00:24:33 
 48.  635 Renner          Klaus-Diet volle Kanne            8. M50    00:24:45 
 49.  564 Kalvelage       Thomas     DJK VfL Billerbeck     8. M45    00:24:46 
 50.  836 Lechtenberg     Klaus      Schönox                3. M55    00:24:51 
 51.  569 Maessen         Max        -----                  3. M14    00:24:52 
 52.  616 Twent           Aaron      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M10    00:25:21 
 53.  621 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954      9. M45    00:25:26 
 54.  601 Wilmer          Ludger     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M55    00:25:41 
 55.  577 Rüdebusch       Moritz     -----                  3. M10    00:25:46 
 56.  617 Twent           Nils       DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. M10    00:25:47 
 57.  609 Sawall          Manfred    -----                  2. M60    00:25:49 
 58.  578 Marx            Linus      -----                  5. M10    00:25:50 
 59.  595 Nienhoff        Dietmar    Team Weiling           5. M55    00:25:51 
 60.  864 Nagel-Stüwe     Thomas     TSG Dülmen             9. M50    00:26:02 
 61.  646 Wigger          Tobias     TuS-SWB                1. M16    00:26:05 
 62.  647 Diekrup         Lennart    TuS-SWB                2. M16    00:26:36 
 63.  654 Gesmann         Dietmar    GW Nottuln            10. M50    00:26:42 
 64.  593 Janning         Bernhard   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. M45    00:27:17 
 65.  739 Ernst           Christian  Schönox                4. M35    00:27:22 
 66.  555 Janning         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M40    00:27:31 
 67.  591 Kolitz          Bernd      -----                 11. M50    00:27:37 
 68.  636 Bühning         Martin     TuS Laer 08            3. M15    00:27:38 
 69.  664 Feldmann        Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M20    00:27:48 
 70.  596 Wilting         Thomas     -----                 12. M50    00:27:53 



 71.  819 Kubitz          Peter      BSV Roxel/BSG LVM      3. M60    00:27:55 
 72.  611 Fels            Sven       LG Coesfeld            7. M25    00:27:57 
 73.  820 Kubitz          Tino       BSG LVM                8. M25    00:27:58 
 74.  634 Reisch          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40    00:28:32 
 75.  624 Voß             Björn      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. M40    00:28:33 
 76.  658 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M13    00:28:57 
 77.  582 Kieslich        Roy        GW Nottuln            11. M45    00:28:59 
 78.  649 Ueding          Thomas     TuS-SWB                4. M15    00:29:35 
 79.  584 Grono           Johannes   SC Nordwalde           9. M25    00:29:39 
 80.  592 Ivanovoic       Noah       GW Nottuln             5. M12    00:29:54 
 81.  598 Himker          Christian  -----                  8. M40    00:31:14 
 82.  668 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M20    00:31:56 
 83.  579 Friedag         Stefan     SF Merfeld            12. M45    00:32:02 
 84.  599 Osterkamp       Josef      DJK Coesfeld           1. M75    00:32:18 
 85.  590 Austrup         Luca       GW Nottuln             6. M12    00:32:37 
 86.  660 Nowak           Adolf      Dawnrunners Buer       2. M75    00:36:06� 


